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resultatsGP KART

26/01/2025 - 14:1910' chronos
Clt Kart Pilote Ecart Meilleur Tour Tours

1 36 SOLAL 1:29.649 7

2 29 CEDRIK 0.110 1:29.759 7

3 43 KYLIAN2511 0.785 1:30.434 7

4 26 JULIO76 1.228 1:30.877 7

5 14 GOYET QUENTIN 1.299 1:30.948 7

6 30 LUDWIG 1.829 1:31.478 7

7 28 ERICK76 3.067 1:32.716 7

8 27 KE20 3.645 1:33.294 7

9 7 JEAN_DBRT 4.139 1:33.788 7

10 22 STEVEN 8.180 1:37.829 5

11 8 PRISCILLA 13.926 1:43.575 6

Historique des temps

Kart Pilote 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Moy.

36 SOLAL - 1:30.599 1:30.671 1:29.709 1:30.416 1:33.360 1:29.649 1:30.734

29 CEDRIK - 1:31.849 1:29.963 1:29.899 1:29.759 1:30.533 1:30.256 1:30.376

43 KYLIAN2511 - 1:33.264 1:31.148 1:30.434 1:32.575 1:40.915 1:33.893 1:33.704

26 JULIO76 - 1:32.651 1:30.877 1:31.467 1:31.344 1:31.013 1:31.053 1:31.400

14 GOYET QUENTIN - 1:32.388 1:32.197 1:32.119 1:31.730 1:32.801 1:30.948 1:32.030

30 LUDWIG - 1:33.949 1:33.198 1:31.979 1:31.997 1:31.478 1:32.639 1:32.540

28 ERICK76 - 1:36.362 1:34.875 1:33.122 1:32.740 1:33.016 1:32.716 1:33.805

27 KE20 - 1:42.159 1:33.860 1:48.004 1:33.294 1:45.092 1:41.193 1:40.600

7 JEAN_DBRT - 1:39.589 1:33.788 1:37.377 1:36.023 1:40.968 1:42.700 1:38.407

22 STEVEN - 1:49.487 1:41.757 1:48.144 1:37.829 1:44.304

8 PRISCILLA - 1:45.160 1:44.011 1:45.774 1:43.575 1:46.173 1:44.938
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resultatsGP KART

26/01/2025 - 14:5015' course
Clt Kart Pilote Tours Ecart Interv. Meilleur Tour km/h

1 36 SOLAL 11 1:28.644 48.04

2 29 CEDRIK 11 6.451 6.451 1:29.657 47.73

3 30 LUDWIG 11 16.656 10.205 1:30.251 47.25

4 26 JULIO76 11 19.763 3.107 1:29.547 47.10

5 43 KYLIAN2511 11 41.890 22.127 1:30.802 46.09

6 28 ERICK76 11 43.817 1.927 1:32.110 46.01

7 14 GOYET QUENTIN 11 44.127 0.310 1:30.303 45.99

8 7 JEAN_DBRT 11 1:19.068 34.941 1:31.252 44.49

9 27 KE20 10 1 Tour 1 Tour 1:31.718 43.12

10 22 STEVEN 10 1 Tour 40.996 1:37.634 41.43

11 8 PRISCILLA 10 1 Tour 24.162 1:37.624 40.49

Historique des temps

Kart Pilote 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Moy.

36 SOLAL 1:32.391 1:29.564 1:29.468 1:28.644 1:29.394 1:29.926 1:29.728 1:29.310 1:28.897 1:30.998 1:29.917

1:30.771

29 CEDRIK 1:33.196 1:30.547 1:29.936 1:29.994 1:30.040 1:30.680 1:29.857 1:31.149 1:29.657 1:29.997 1:30.486

1:30.303

30 LUDWIG 1:36.338 1:31.254 1:31.216 1:30.323 1:30.527 1:30.851 1:31.065 1:30.359 1:31.176 1:30.251 1:31.269

1:30.609

26 JULIO76 1:43.686 1:30.825 1:30.750 1:30.845 1:30.801 1:30.631 1:29.687 1:30.593 1:30.016 1:29.547 1:31.609

1:30.326

43 KYLIAN2511 1:35.780 1:38.055 1:36.159 1:30.954 1:31.064 1:31.481 1:30.802 1:31.636 1:37.330 1:32.233 1:33.652

1:34.682

28 ERICK76 1:36.041 1:33.317 1:32.434 1:32.419 1:33.449 1:32.787 1:32.110 1:40.001 1:32.522 1:32.509 1:33.685

1:32.956

14 GOYET QUENTIN 1:36.547 1:32.012 1:30.900 1:30.852 1:30.303 1:30.349 1:31.698 1:30.513 1:56.056 1:30.995 1:33.772

1:31.272

7 JEAN_DBRT 1:38.249 1:34.735 1:37.625 1:32.699 1:31.913 1:35.705 1:31.252 1:52.230 1:35.008 1:31.831 1:36.833

1:43.921

27 KE20 1:37.049 1:46.757 1:31.900 1:40.085 1:42.071 1:50.268 1:33.690 1:36.494 1:31.718 1:49.412 1:39.944

22 STEVEN 1:43.695 1:52.259 1:37.634 1:41.341 1:46.126 1:39.947 1:49.102 1:39.923 1:41.245 1:48.516 1:43.978

8 PRISCILLA 1:52.651 1:50.655 1:47.279 1:47.405 1:37.624 1:52.631 1:46.191 1:43.142 1:42.835 1:43.020 1:46.343


